
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/20
21

109 WALNUT ST. Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/20
21

74641 Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/20
21

A BANKING 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/20
21

AND Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00422

06/08/20
21

AND Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. GILLESPIE, 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00423

06/08/20
21

AND Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. BALES, 
JAMES III

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00422

06/08/20
21

AUTOVEST, L.L.C Plaintiff
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. GILLESPIE, 
JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00423

06/08/20
21

AUTOVEST, L.L.C Plaintiff
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. BALES, 
JAMES III

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00423

06/08/20
21

BALES, JAMES Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. BALES, 
JAMES III

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00423

06/08/20
21

BALES, KELLY Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. BALES, 
JAMES III

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00298

06/08/20
21

BOND, MEAGAN 
DIANA Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. BOND, MEAGAN 
DIANA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/20
21

CERTIFICATES Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00053

06/08/20
21

COMMISSIONERS OF 
THE Defendant

WATSON, DAWN MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00053

06/08/20
21

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

WATSON, DAWN MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/20
21

EQUITY BANK Plaintiff EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00323

06/08/2
021

FELL, KEVIN 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FELL, KEVIN CHARLES

POSS OF CONTRABAND BY 
INMATE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00299

06/08/2
021

FIGGERAO, DEREK Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. 
FIGGERAO, DEREK

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00252

06/08/2
021

FUSELIER, JORDANA 
YVETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FUSELIER, JORDANA 
YVETTE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00422

06/08/2
021

GILLESPIE, JAMES Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
GILLESPIE, JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00422

06/08/2
021

GILLESPIE, NICKI Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
GILLESPIE, JAMES

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

GSAMP TRUST 2004-
SEA2 Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI
P

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00251

06/08/2
021

HAZELWOOD, JAMES STANLEY
JR. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAZELWOOD, JAMES 
STANLEY JR.

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REVO
KED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00325

06/08/2
021

HOLDEN, MINDI 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLDEN, MINDI NICOLE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00250

06/08/2
021

HOLT, AARON ASHTON 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLT, AARON ASHTON 
KEITH

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

IF ANY Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI
P

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

JP MORGAN CHASE 
BANK Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI
P

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

KAW CITY, OK Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI
P

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00085

06/08/2
021

MCBRIDE, SHAMELL 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRIDE, SHAMELL LYNN

NOT FILED CASE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

MORTGAGE PASS-
THROUGH Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI
P

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

OCCUPANT (S) OF Defendant
EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI
P

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

OF Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

ON BEHALF OF Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00324

06/08/2
021

PENNINGTON, RONALD 
LANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PENNINGTON, RONALD LANE

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00092

06/08/2
021

ROBERTSON, DEANNA KAYE Plaintiff
ROBERTSON, DEANNA KAYE 
vs. ROBERTSON, RICHARD 
SHERMAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00092

06/08/2
021

ROBERTSON, RICHARD 
SHERMAN Defendant

ROBERTSON, DEANNA KAYE 
vs. ROBERTSON, RICHARD 
SHERMAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

SERIES 2004-SEA2 Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00253

06/08/2
021

SMITH, JO NELL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, JO NELL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00053

06/08/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant
WATSON, DAWN MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

THE REGISTERED 
CERTIFICATEHOLDERS Defendant

EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

TODD, CHARLOTTE M Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00071

06/08/2
021

TODD, ELI P Defendant EQUITY BANK vs. TODD, ELI P FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00053

06/08/2
021

WATSON, DAWN MARIE Plaintiff
WATSON, DAWN MARIE vs. 
COMMISSIONERS OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE 
APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00300

06/08/2
021

WILLEY, ANDREW MARTIN Plaintiff
WILLEY, ANDREW MARTIN vs. 
WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00300

06/08/2
021

WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT Defendant
WILLEY, ANDREW MARTIN vs. 
WILLEY, HOUSTON CLINT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00298

06/08/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. BOND, 
MEAGAN DIANA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Newkirk) SC-2021-00299 06/08/2021 YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. FIGGERAO, DEREK MONEY JUDGMENT
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